

Mission

To empower local cancer patients and families to focus on treatment and healing by providing immediate and practical financial support while advocating and fundraising for research, education, and cancer prevention.

Greetings from The Light of Hope Cancer Foundation!

In 2022, the Light of Hope Cancer Foundation was formed to continue the fight against cancer and support our community. All donations raised stay local to help our friends and neighbors.

Our mission is to empower local cancer patients and families to focus on treatment and healing by providing immediate and practical financial support while advocating and fundraising for research, education, and cancer prevention. Support may be provided through gas cards for travel to medical appointments, assistance with a mortgage payment, groceries, utilities, or simply some support for everyday expenses.

As an important part of our community, we are asking you to join us in our mission by becoming a Light of Hope sponsor. Your sponsorship will help Light of Hope provide much needed financial support and allow your business to connect with community members in a meaningful way. There are many benefits, including brand recognition at our fundraising events, on social media, and our website. But the greatest benefit is the contribution to these individuals in need.

We host fundraising events through out the year and your sponsorship guarantees brand recognition at each event. A few of the larger ones include: Bubbles, Bottles & Brew; LOH Celebration/Luminary Walk and Crush Cancer Shopping Event.

Enclosed you will find information about sponsorship opportunities for the Light of Hope Cancer Foundation of Rice County. To learn more about Light of Hope visit our website at www.lightofhopemn.org or reach out to a foundation board member.

Thank you for your consideration, we hope you will join us as a sponsor in 2024!

Light of Hope Cancer Foundation Board members:

Amy Selly
Gayle Nagel
Kerry Vigesaa
Loni Ahlers

Address: P.O. Box 934 Email: info@lightofhopemn.org
Faribault, MN 55021 Website: www.lightofhopemn.org



P.O. Box 934

Faribault, MN 55021

Mission

To empower local cancer patients and families to focus on treatment and healing by providing immediate and practical financial support while advocating and fundraising for research, education and cancer prevention.

Sponsorship Commitment Form

Business Name:		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Contact Name:		
Telephone number (Business):		
Email:	Web address:	
COMMITMENT LEVEL • \$5,000 - Pla • \$2,500 - Go • \$1,000 Silve • \$500 - Bron • \$250 Signation	ld er eze	
METHOD OF PAYMENT Enclosed is my spon	sorship check in the amo	ount of \$
I will make my paym website www.lighto (we are unable to accept cr	0 1	
We are unable to be a designated Light our donation of \$	t of Hope Cancer Foundation	n sponsor this year but enclosed is
Sponsor Signature:	I	Date:
Please return form to the following add Light of Hope Cancer Foundat		

2024 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS FOR LIGHT OF HOPE CANCER FOUNDATION

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$5,000

- *Premier recognition for all Light of Hope Cancer Foundation events in 2024
- *Premier Recognition on our social media posts for all events in 2024
- *Premier Recognition on our website including logo and link to your business website
- *Name/Logo featured on all event promotional material and print advertisements
- *Recognition on all event radio mentions
- *Opportunity to display business banner at the event
- *Ten VIP tickets to Bubbles, Bottles and Brew event on April 26, 2024
- *Ten tickets to all other events held in 2024

GOLD SPONSOR \$2,500

- *Premier recognition for all Light of Hope Cancer Foundation events in 2024
- *Premier Recognition on our social media posts for all events in 2024
- *Premier Recognition on our website including logo and link to your business website
- *Name/Logo featured on all event promotional material and print advertisements
- *Recognition on all event radio mentions
- *Opportunity to display business banner at the event
- *Four VIP tickets to Bubbles, Bottles and Brew event on April 26, 2024

SILVER SPONSOR \$1,000

- *Premier recognition on our website including logo and link to your business website
- *Name/Logo recognition on our social media event posts
- *Name/Logo featured on all event promotional material and print advertisements
- *Opportunity to display business banner at the event.
- *Two VIP tickets to Bubbles, Bottles and Brew event on April 26, 2024

BRONZE SPONSOR \$500

- *Name Recognition on our website
- *Name recognition on our social media event posts
- *Business name listed on event promotional materials

SIGNATURE SPONSOR \$250

- *Name recognition on our social media event posts
- *Business name listed on event promotional materials